

## MATERIALE

I.D.: 76205637

---

Data publicarii	06.12.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.059,07 RON - 1.059,07 RON

---

Descriere: 1.PASTILE FLACARICI 10\*2.94=29.40 2.LACAT 50MM 1\*15.12=15.12 3.LACAT 30 MM 1\*9.24=9.24 4.BUTUC 3 CHEI 1\*47.89=47.89 5.MANUSI 2\*8.40=16.80 6.LAVABILA CASABELA 15L 3\*134.45=403.35 7.CT 126 4\*32.77=131.08 8.LACAT 2\*5.88=11.76 9.PANZA FIERASTRAU PENDULAR 4\*2.52=10.08 10.PLACA OBTURARE 5\*1.68=8.40 11.PRELUNGITOR 4P/3M 2\*21=42 12.PRELUNGITOR 3P/3M 1\*26.89=26.89 13.ULEI UNGERE LANT 1\*16.08=16.08 14.TABLA DR 1\*57.98=57.98 15.PLACA RIGIPS 1\*35.29=35.29 16.SILICON 5\*10.92=54.60 17.MAMUT SEAL UNIVERSAL 1\*31.93=31.93 18.GALEATA CAUCIUC 2\*5.04=10.08 19.DURACELL BATERIE 4\*12.60=50.40 20.DURACELL BATERIE 12\*4.20=50.40

---